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Grupo A

Grupo B
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Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo B
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Grupo C
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Grupo D

Grupo D

Torneo Beniparrell Padel Pro (9, 10 y 11 de Febrero 2024)

Calendario: 2° Categoria (Nivel 3,25 - 3,75) / Fase grupos

Fecha/lugar
10/02/24 09:00

10/02/24 09:00

10/02/24 09:00

10/02/24 09:45

10/02/24 09:45

10/02/2410:30

10/02/24.10:30

10/02/2410:30

10/02/24 115

10/02/24 115

10/02/24 115

10/02/24 115

10/02/2412:00

10/02/2412:00

10/02/2412:00

10/02/2412:00

10/02/2412:45

10/02/2412:45

10/02/2412:45

10/02/2412:45

10/02/2413:30

Local

Jose Galve
Pablo Andrés

Diego De Preux
Nicolas Iserte Tarazén

Aitor Barber Mas
Francisco Sisternes Belda

Vicent Parra
Alex Benavent

Sergio Almela
Alfredo Lozano

Sergio Almela
Alfredo Lozano

Antonio Belchi Aracil
Sergio Cobo Baldres

Mehdi Lemseffer
Leonardo Luque Paganelli

David Soullami Pons
Carlos Melero

Mehdi Lemseffer
Leonardo Luque Paganelli

Jorge Marti Barba
Fernando Alfonso Campifia

Javier Ochoa Grueso
David Cubel Mufoz

Aitor Barber Mas
Francisco Sisternes Belda

Aleix Erchiga
Carlos Jorda Berto

Ainhoa Ferrando Hernandez
Lorena Llinares Gregori

Diego Grifian Malla
José Antonio Miras

Andreu Martinez Martinez
Alex Toledo Alcoy

David Soullami Pons
Carlos Melero

Alberto Ramos Alvarez
Rafa Ramos Vocanson

Ainhoa Ferrando Hernandez
Lorena Llinares Gregori

Diego Grifian Malla
José Antonio Miras

1/2

Resultado

RET: A

9-4

RET: A

A RET

9-6

9-3

4-9

9-3

4-9

A RET

5-9

4-9

RET: A

6-9

9-6

4-9

2-9

9-6

9-4

9-2

Visitante

Andreu Martinez Martinez
Alex Toledo Alcoy

Sergio Almela
Alfredo Lozano

Aleix Erchiga
Carlos Jorda Berto

Jose Galve
Pablo Andrés

Antonio Belchi Aracil
Sergio Cobo Baldres

David Soullami Pons
Carlos Melero

Diego De Preux
Nicolas Iserte Tarazén

Jorge Marti Barba
Fernando Alfonso Campifia

Diego De Preux
Nicolas Iserte Tarazén

Aitor Barber Mas
Francisco Sisternes Belda

Aleix Erchiga
Carlos Jorda Berto

Alberto Ramos Alvarez
Rafa Ramos Vocanson

Jorge Marti Barba
Fernando Alfonso Campifia

Mehdi Lemseffer
Leonardo Lugue Paganelli

Alberto Ramos Alvarez
Rafa Ramos Vocanson

Javier Ochoa Grueso
David Cubel Munoz

Vicent Parra
Alex Benavent

Antonio Belchi Aracil
Sergio Cobo Baldres

Diego Grif\an Malla
José Antonio Miras

Javier Ochoa Grueso
David Cubel Munoz

Ainhoa Ferrando Hernandez
Lorena Llinares Gregori
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